Grand Island, Ne
Sunday, September 03, 2017

Modified 4 Wheel Drive

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance Points

1 Murray Thornton Bedford 1A Thumper 4wd Ford Superduty 339.31 37
2 Dave Bamber Bolivar MO Bamber Hemi 2005 Ford 338.1 36
3 Eric Claypoole Macon MO Risky Business / 4V Engler - Chevy 2004 S- 336.23 35
4 Fred Blue Rolla MO Secret Weapon 1979 Ford 335.77 34
5 Charlie Miller Creston 1A Foxy Lady 335.67 33
6 Bill Schwarz Oakley KS Junk Yard Dog I 332.57 0
7 Farrell Martin Springfield NE Bad Attitude 1978 Ford Ranger F15C 331.64 32
8 Fred Blue Rolla MO Ultimate Weapon 1991 Ford 328.83 31
9 Joe Smeal Scribner NE Black Magic (4WD) 1977 Ford F250 297.45 30
10 Richard Clark Panora IA Redline 2000 Ford Ranger 243.07 29

99 Burt Byers Amana IA Agent Orange 1997 GMC ONC



STATE - Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 David Novak
2 Seth Novak
3 John Hoelck
4 Kelsie Davidon
5 Craig Janke

Grand Island, Ne
Sunday, September 03, 2017

City / State
Howells NE
Howells NE
Giltner NE
Osceola NE
Pilger NE

Vehicle Name
The Mean Farmer
The Bounty Hunter
Heartbreaker I

High Velocity Legac Agco DT275B Series 4

Movin' On

Vehicle Description
JD 8410

Case IH MX - 200

IH 1066

Distance
329.43
328.12
32491
321.59
298.38

Points



Super Farm

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Chad Weitzenkamp
2 Steve Kavan
3 Chad Andrews
4 Norm Kavan
5 Allen Andrews
6 Clayton Schmitt
7 Molly Edmister
8 Rick Engelmeyer
9 Jim Nebuda
10 David Jedlicka
11 Mike Dunklau
12 Brett Roberts
13 Tommy Platte
14 Tommy Platte
99 Phil Kleinhesselink
99 Barry Haverhals

Grand Island, Ne

Sunday, September 03, 2017

Vehicle Description
IH 1066

City / State Vehicle Name
Hooper NE Someday
Wahoo NE Pride Of The Farm IH 5488

Beresford SD  Brule Buck

Cedar Bluffs NE Magnum Force / SF Case IH 7210

Beresford SD  Dakota Deere

Ulysses Ne
Fremont NE Never Say Never
Beemer NE Ultimate Muscle

West Point NE  Unforgiven
Schayler NE Feedlot Special

Pilger NE Burnin' Bucks
Fremont NE Spanky's Toy
Hubbard 1A Turbo Up
Hubbard 1A A Gray Area
Alton la Doctor's Orders
Hawarden IA  Red Rock

JD 4455

Cornhusker CadillacJD 7920

Case IH Maxxum 5250

1970 IHC 856

IH 1066

JD 7420

New Holland T- 8050

IH 1466

Distance

337.96
336.6
336.02
333.33
333.02
331.71
325.83
321.86
319.29
317.3
316.89
316.85
306.84
302.83
ONC
ONS

Points

37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
25



Grand Island, Ne
Sunday, September 03, 2017

UNLIMITED LIGHT SUPER STOCK

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Brandon Wipf
2 Glen Frese
3 Scott Holtgrew
4 Collin Wiens
5 Troy Anderson
6 Don Storjohann
7 Rod Psota
8 Jon Ewoldt
99 Collin Wiens

City / State
Doland SD
Atkins 1A
Atkinson NE
Beatrice NE
Pierce NE
Cedar Falls 1A
Ravenna NE
Gibbon NE
Beatrice NE

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Deere Fever JD 8120
Red Ink Case IH 1066

Voodoo Deere

Deere Factor

Basket Case

Just Off Warranty Il 505 John Deere
Crazy Horse

Midlife Crisis

Adrenaline JD 7930

Distance

372.95
349.6
326.48
3171
314.94
238.4
188.92
163.19
ONC

Points

37
36
35
34
0
33
0
0



